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** Press releases should go out at least a month before the event. **

Andover Townsman 			bkirk@andovertownsman.com  
Beverly Citizen / HW Gazette 		beverly@wickedlocal.com 
Boston Business Journal 			boston@bizjournals.com  
Calendar Editor Planet North Shore 	info@planetnorthshore.com 
Daily News of Newburyport 		jmacone@newburyportnews.com 
Danvers Herald 				danvers@wickedlocal.com 
Eagle Tribune 				news@eagletribune.com 
Ethan Forman 				eforman@salemnews.com 
Globe North 					globenorth@globe.com 
Gloucester Daily Times 			gdtnews@gloucestertimes.com 
Greg Smith 					gsmith@enterprisectr.org 
Helen Gifford 				hgifford@salemnews.com 
Ipswich Chronicle 				ipswich@wickedlocal.com  
Kathy McCabe 				kmccabe@globe.com  
Lisa Welch 					lisa.welch@sba.gov  
Lorie Skolski (Enterprise Ctr.)		lorie@staffopsllc.com  
Lynn Item 					contactus@itemlive.com 
Manchester Cricket 				info@cricketpress.com 
Muriel Hoffacker 				mhoffacker@salemnews.com  
Reading Advocate 				reading@wickedlocal.com 
Salem Gazette 				salem@wickedlocal.com 
Saugus Advertiser 				saugus@wickedlocal.com 
Sean McFadden 				smcfadden@bizjournals.com  
Swampscott Reporter 			swampscott@wickedlocal.com 
Tri-Town Transcript 				tritown@wickedlocal.com 
Wakefield Item 				news@wakefielditem.com 
Will Broaddus 				WBroaddus@salemnews.com  
Winthrop Transcript 			editor@winthroptranscript.com  
Woburn Advocate 				woburn@wickedlocal.com 
